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TAP BEER
wild Yak

Stella

BOTTLE / CAN

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Mr Banks XPA

Pacifico

Brookvale Ginger Beer
Furphy

Carlton Draught

RTD'S
CC.&Dry
Rekordelig Strawberry & Lime

Bonamy’s Apple Cider

BUBBLES / ROSE

Taltarni T Series Sparkling
Vic

La Gioiosa Prosecco

Italy

Mattara Rosé
Mornington

WHITES
Ra Nui Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Robert Oatley Chardonnay
Margaret River

Fiore Moscato
Yarra Valley

REDS

Montalto Pinot Noir
Mornington

Four in Hand Shiraz
Barossa

Robert Oatley Cabernet Sauvignon

Margaret River

Wild Oats Merlot
Mudgee

- WE HAVE AN EXTENDED SELECTION OF SPIRITS AND LIQUEURS FROM THE BAR -

glass

$8.5

$95

$8.5

S10

$9.5

$8.5

59

$9.5

$8.5

pot
$6.5

330ml
$85

carafe

Sl4

$16.5

$155

S14

Si45

SI5.5

St4

sch COFFEE cup
59.5 Latte / Cappuccino $3.9
500ml Flat White / Long Black $3.9
312 Magic S4.4
Short Black / Short Mac S35
Double Espresso / Long Mac $4.2
$10 Hot Choc $4.0
$10 Mocha S4.7
385 Chai - Loose Leaf $4.5
Chai - Vanilla or Spiced $4.5
$9.5
Velvet Latte
575 Golden Latte
$15 Affogato
LOOSE LEAF TEAS
$10 English Breakfast / Earl Grey
Peppermint / Green / Chamomile
$10 Lemongrass & Ginger / Chai
S7
FRESH COLD PRESSED JUICES
bottle Choose a flavour or mix it up
Orange / Apple / Watermelon / Ginger / Pineapple
$32
SHAKES
38
S Choc / Vanilla/ Caramel
Blue Heaven / Banana / Strawberry
$34
Oreo Thick Shake
Blended with milk, ice cream, Oreos, cream & vanilla
540 ICED
Iced Latte / Iced Chai / Iced Long Black
$38 Iced Coffee / Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha
$34
SMOOTHIES
Seaford Sunrise
Passionfruit, mango, coconut milk, yoghurt, lime
4
%46 Banana Colada
Banana, pineapple, coconut milk, yoghurt
$36
Berry Bliss
<8 Blackberries, blueberries, raspberries, lite milk, yoghurt, honey
SOFT DRINKS
$34

Coke / Coke No Sugar / Diet Coke / Sprite / Fanta / Lift
Dry Ginger Ale / LLB / Lime & Soda

Remedy Kombucha - Raspberry Lemonade
Remedy Switchel - Organic Blood Orange

Please be aware of a 10% surcharge on all food & beverage on public holidays.

mug
$4.6
$4.6

$5.0
$5.7
$5.5
$5.5
$55
$5.5
$6.5

$5

$§75

S7

S10

S6
S7
$75

$i0

S10

SI0

$4.5

S6
S6
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